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NAICS
236115
236116
236117
236118
236220
238340

COMPANY PRODUCTS
Industry: Multi-Family, Medical, Home Builders,
                   Commercial & Cleanrooms
Products Offered: 
  Domestic & Imported Modern Stone Countertops
  Custom & Prefabricated Cabinetry
  Commercial & Medical Casework
  Design & Product Engineering
  Project Management
  Logistics Management
  Installation

CERTIFICATIONS 
City of Houston - WBE, MBE, DBE, SBE, Section 3,
Hire Houston First
State of Texas - HUB, SBE
Port Houston - WBE, MBE, SBE
METRO - SBE
SAM.GOV – WBE, EDWOSB, MBE, SDB, HABE
SBA - HUBZone
HMSDC/NMSDC - WBE, MBE, HUB

30
Years industry

experience

400+
projects

5-Star Rating

COM PANY EXPERIENCE
QQ has over 30 years of experience in the
commercial countertop and cabinet industry. This
includes the design and engineering, delivery and
installation, and project management for High
Rises, Multi-Family and Medical Facilities. 

COMPANY DIFFERENTIATOR
We are known for our logistics management and we
exist to impact our client’s project timeline. We offer
full turn-key service along with the ease of our design
and quick installation time.

COMPANY MISSION 

Our mission is our dedication to the best customer
service, delivered by the best installers with the
support of the best administrative team. 

AWARDS & ACCOLADES
JE Dunn Minority Contractor Development Program
Luna Awards: Architecture, Engineering & Construction
Goldman Sachs 10,000 Small Business Alumni
HMSDC - Rockefeller Grant for HMSDC Certification
Founders First CDC Fast Path Program

DUNS # 
021115575

By-The-Numbers

238350
238390
238910
321999
327991
337110

337122
337127
423210
423310
423390

 NI GP
150-08
150-49
165-05
420-11
420-14
425-11

References Available Upon Request

490-07
490-65
495-37
665-71
910-42

CAGE CODE 
8CT66

TAX ID
82-5369415


