# **CAPABILITY STATEMENT**

## **Corporate Offices & Showroom**

3622 85th Street Galveston TX 77554 409-454-8500



**Linda Marroquin Managing Director** Linda@QuickQabinets.com



# www.QuickQabinets.com

NAICS			NIGP	
236115	238350	337122	150-08	490-07
236116	238390	337127	150-49	490-65
236117	238910	423210	165-05	495-37
236118	321999	423310	420-11	665-71
236220	327991	423390	420-14	910-42
238340	337110		425-11	

# COMPANY PRODUCTS

Industry: Multi-Family, Medical, Home Builders, Commercial & Cleanrooms

#### **Products Offered:**

Domestic & Imported Modern Stone Countertops **Custom & Prefabricated Cabinetry** Commercial & Medical Casework Design & Product Engineering Project Management Logistics Management Installation

## **COMPANY EXPERIENCE**

QQ has over 30 years of experience in the commercial countertop and cabinet industry. This includes the design and engineering, delivery and installation, and project management for High Rises, Multi-Family and Medical Facilities.

### **COMPANY MISSION**

Our mission is our dedication to the best customer service, delivered by the best installers with the support of the best administrative team.

## **DUNS#**

021115575

## **CAGE CODE**

8CT66

# **TAX ID**

82-5369415

















### **CERTIFICATIONS**

City of Houston - WBE, MBE, DBE, SBE, Section 3, Hire Houston First

State of Texas - HUB. SBE Port Houston - WBE, MBE, SBE **METRO - SBE** 

SAM.GOV - WBE, EDWOSB, MBE, SDB, HABE

SBA - HUBZone

HMSDC/NMSDC - WBE, MBE, HUB

### COMPANY DIFFERENTIATOR

We are known for our logistics management and we exist to impact our client's project timeline. We offer full turn-key service along with the ease of our design and quick installation time.

## **AWARDS & ACCOLADES**

JE Dunn Minority Contractor Development Program Luna Awards: Architecture, Engineering & Construction Goldman Sachs 10,000 Small Business Alumni HMSDC - Rockefeller Grant for HMSDC Certification Founders First CDC Fast Path Program



**By-The-Numbers** 





